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(C)hassis: D=Dallara  |  (E)ngine: C=Chevy, H=Honda, L=Lotus  |  (T)ire: F=Firestone

Streets of Toronto

Results of Session
July 7, 2012

Honda Indy TorontoEvent:
Track:

Report:
Practice 3Session:

IZOD IndyCar Series

1.755 mile(s)
Round 10

16 26 Andretti, Marco D/C/F 01:01.2811  103.099 0.8970 0.0414 27 27
17 67 Newgarden, Josef (R) D/H/F 01:01.3543  102.976 0.9702 0.0732 20 20
18 78 de Silvestro, Simona D/L/F 01:01.3562  102.972 0.9721 0.0019 26 27

13 5 Viso, EJ D/C/F 01:01.0524  103.485 0.6683 0.0599 17 17
14 2 Briscoe, Ryan D/C/F 01:01.1460  103.326 0.7619 0.0936 18 19
15 4 Hildebrand, JR D/C/F 01:01.2397  103.168 0.8556 0.0937 20 20

19 8 Barrichello, Rubens D/C/F 01:01.3702  102.949 0.9861 0.0140 24 24

23 18 Wilson, Justin D/H/F 01:01.5800  102.598 1.1959 0.0182 4 7
24 20 Carpenter, Ed D/C/F 01:02.5826  100.955 2.1985 1.0026 9 12
25 11 Kanaan, Tony D/C/F 01:07.4226   93.707 7.0385 4.8400 5 5

20 98 Tagliani, Alex D/H/F 01:01.3930  102.911 1.0089 0.0228 6 6
21 19 Jakes, James D/H/F 01:01.4600  102.799 1.0759 0.0670 22 22
22 15 Sato, Takuma D/H/F 01:01.5618  102.629 1.1777 0.1018 20 20

4 12 Power, Will D/C/F 01:00.6151  104.231 0.2310 0.0086 16 16
5 7 Bourdais, Sebastien D/C/F 01:00.7582  103.986 0.3741 0.1431 17 19
6 10 Franchitti, Dario D/H/F 01:00.8110  103.896 0.4269 0.0528 10 10

1 9 Dixon, Scott D/H/F 01:00.3841  104.630 --.---- --.---- 6 6
2 28 Hunter-Reay, Ryan D/C/F 01:00.3940  104.613 0.0099 0.0099 21 21
3 77 Pagenaud, Simon (R) D/H/F 01:00.6065  104.246 0.2224 0.2125 21 23

10 83 Kimball, Charlie D/H/F 01:00.9111  103.725 0.5270 0.0138 18 18
11 38 Rahal, Graham D/H/F 01:00.9762  103.614 0.5921 0.0651 23 23
12 3 Castroneves, Helio D/C/F 01:00.9925  103.587 0.6084 0.0163 20 20

7 27 Hinchcliffe, James D/C/F 01:00.8141  103.890 0.4300 0.0031 24 25
8 22 Servia, Oriol D/C/F 01:00.8372  103.851 0.4531 0.0231 19 19
9 14 Conway, Mike D/H/F 01:00.8973  103.748 0.5132 0.0601 20 20

Rank Car Driver Name C/E/T Time Speed Diff Gap Best Lap Total Laps

446Total Laps:(R) Rookie
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16 38 Rahal, Graham D/H/F Practice 3 01:00.9762  103.614 52
17 11 Kanaan, Tony D/C/F Practice 2 01:00.9972  103.579 32
18 19 Jakes, James D/H/F Practice 2 01:01.0277  103.527 58

13 15 Sato, Takuma D/H/F Practice 2 01:00.8783  103.781 54
14 83 Kimball, Charlie D/H/F Practice 3 01:00.9111  103.725 53
15 98 Tagliani, Alex D/H/F Practice 2 01:00.9297  103.693 32

19 5 Viso, EJ D/C/F Practice 3 01:01.0524  103.485 47

23 4 Hildebrand, JR D/C/F Practice 3 01:01.2397  103.168 54
24 67 Newgarden, Josef (R) D/H/F Practice 3 01:01.3543  102.976 20
25 20 Carpenter, Ed D/C/F Practice 2 01:02.1890  101.594 57

20 8 Barrichello, Rubens D/C/F Practice 2 01:01.1308  103.352 71
21 78 de Silvestro, Simona D/L/F Practice 2 01:01.1471  103.325 66
22 26 Andretti, Marco D/C/F Practice 2 01:01.1863  103.258 57

4 28 Hunter-Reay, Ryan D/C/F Practice 3 01:00.3940  104.613 47
5 12 Power, Will D/C/F Practice 3 01:00.6151  104.231 43
6 18 Wilson, Justin D/H/F Practice 2 01:00.6485  104.174 25

1 10 Franchitti, Dario D/H/F Practice 2 01:00.2786  104.813 35
2 9 Dixon, Scott D/H/F Practice 3 01:00.3841  104.630 35
3 77 Pagenaud, Simon (R) D/H/F Practice 2 01:00.3904  104.619 58

10 27 Hinchcliffe, James D/C/F Practice 3 01:00.8141  103.890 39
11 22 Servia, Oriol D/C/F Practice 3 01:00.8372  103.851 52
12 14 Conway, Mike D/H/F Practice 2 01:00.8381  103.849 53

7 2 Briscoe, Ryan D/C/F Practice 2 01:00.6936  104.097 46
8 3 Castroneves, Helio D/C/F Practice 2 01:00.7017  104.083 50
9 7 Bourdais, Sebastien D/C/F Practice 3 01:00.7582  103.986 51

Rank Car Driver Name C/E/T Session Time Speed Total Laps

1187Total Laps for Combined Sessions:

Streets of Toronto

Combined Results of Practice
July 7, 2012

Honda Indy TorontoEvent:
Track:

Report:
As of:

IZOD IndyCar Series

1.755 mile(s)
Round 10

Practice 3

(C)hassis: D=Dallara  |  (E)ngine: C=Chevy, H=Honda, L=Lotus  |  (T)ire: F=Firestone

(R) Rookie
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